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ANANTARA

HOTELS - RESORTS - SPAS

WHATEVER YOUR STYLE
WHEREVER YOUR JOURNEY
TAKES YOU

Wonderful Thailand
11 - 14 May 2017
at Booths No. C090 - C901 (Zone C2), Queen Sirikit National Convention Center



ANANTARA HOTELS, RESORTS

& SPAS
BALI

Anantara Seminyak Bali Resort

Anantara Suite
* for two night stay
* Complimentary one time spa treatment
and one time dinner for 2 persons (food only)
Anantara Uluwatu Bali Resort

Ocean View Suites

CAMBODIA

Anantara Angkor Resort
Suite
Anantara Suite

MALDIVES

Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas
Beach Pool Villa

Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort
Sunrise Beach Villa

Anantara Veli Maldives Resort
Over Water Bungalow

Naladu Maldives
Ocean Pool House

THAILAND

Anantara Chiang Mai Resort
Deluxe Room

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 2,000)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

19,882

9,531

7,077
10,340

32,550

15,750

27,650

27,650

7,980
1,500

2,000

Anantara Golden Triangle
Elephant Camp & Resort

Deluxe Three Country View Room
(Al Inclusive Package)

Anantara Hua Hin Resort
Premium Garden View Room

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 1,000)

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 1,500)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

Spa voucher
(90 minute spa treatment)

Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas
Pool Villa

Anantara Layan Phuket Resort
Deluxe Layan Suite

Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort
Premier Garden View Room

Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort
Deluxe Lawana Room

29,000

3,500
750

1,000

1,500

2,200

8,500

6,500

6,700

5,200

Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas

Pool Suite

Anantara Si Kao Resort
Deluxe Room

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 1,000)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resort
Deluxe Room

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 1,500), except Benihana
Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 5,000), except Benihana

Spa voucher
(90 minute spa treatment)

10,000

3,300
750

1,700

3,999
1,000

3,000

2,000



Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel
One Bedroom Suite

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 2,000)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

Spa voucher
(90 minute spa treatment)

Anantara Siam Bangkok Hotel
Deluxe Room

Food & beverage voucher

(worth THB 3,000)

Food & beverage voucher
(worth THB 4,000)

Spa voucher
(60 minute spa treatment)

Spa voucher
(90 minute spa treatment)

SRI LANKA

Anantara Peace Haven Tangalle
Premier Beach Access Room
Anantara Kalutara Resort
Premier Garden View Room

VIETNAM

Anantara Hoi An Resort

Deluxe Balcony
* for two night stay

Anantara Mui Ne Resort
One Bedroom Pool Villa

3,300
1,500

1,199

1,699

4,500
2,000

3,000
1,500

1,800

31,592

27,128

10,516

10,098

ANANTARA SPA

Spa voucher 1,500
(60 minute Spa Rejuvenation)
Spa voucher 2,000
(90 minute Spa Rejuvenation)
Spa voucher 2,500

(60 minute Spa Rejuvenation and
30 minute of Spa Exfoliator)

* THB 1,000 surcharge is applicable for properties listed on the voucher.

PER AQUUM HOTELS & RESORTS

MALDIVES

PER AQUUM Niyama

Beach Studio 25,208

* A Complimentary 60 minute Niyama Signature Massage for
one (1) person per stay

OAKS HOTELS & RESORTS
INDIA

Oaks Bodhgaya

Deluxe Room 3,160
1 October 2017 - 17 March 2018

Deluxe Room
Now - 30 September 2017

2,420

BODHGAYA

History, culture and ancient architecture.

and red granite.

There’s more to explore in bodhgay. Known as the crucible of Buddhism, Bodhgaya is located in Bihar and said to be where the wandering Prince Siddhartha
attained enlightenment beneath a bodhi tree and became Buddha 2600 years ago. With history tracing back to 500BC, this small temple town is to Buddhists
what Mecca is to Muslims, attracting thousands of pilgrims from around the world every year. A visit to the hallowed site of the Bodhi tree is a must-visit on the
grounds of the Mahabodhi Temple. There are many other sacred sites to visit in this colourful city including the 80ft tall Great Buddha statue made of sandstone




ANANTARA

HOTELS - RESORTS - SPAS

ANANTARA HOTELS, RESORTS & SPAS PER AQUUM HOTELS & RESORTS

CAMBODIA THAILAND MALDIVES
Anantara Angkor Resort Anantara Baan Rajprasong Bangkok Serviced Suites PER AQUUM Niyama
Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort
MALDIVES Anantara Chiang Mai Resort
Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort Anantara Golden Triangle Elephant Camp & Resort
Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas Anantara Hua Hin Resort OAKS HOTELS & RESORTS
Anantara Veli MaldiVeSHRESOrt Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort
Naladhu Maldives Anantara Layan Phuket Resort INDIA
Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas Oaks Bodhgaya
SRI LANKA Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas
Anantara Peace Haven TangallelREsSort Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resort
Anantara Kalutara Resort Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel
Anantara Si Kao Resort
Anantara Siam Bangkok Hotel
Anantara Cruises

VIETNAM
Anantara Hoi An Resort

Anantara Mui Ne Resort —

Terms and Conditions

¢ Rates noted above are based on Thai currency.
e Rates are per room per night, inclusive of breakfast for two people unless stated otherwise.
e All rates are nett, inclusive of government-tax and service charge.
e Further terms and conditions may apply and vary per participating property.
e Offers are subject to availability and black-out dates apply.
¢ All above rates are starting rates and only guaranteed upon a eonfirmed reservation.

Anantara Hotels, Resorts & Spas Central Reservations Office
T 02 365 9110 E reserveanantara@anantara.com

anantara.com



