



WHEREVER YOUR JOURNEY TAKES YOU

Wonderful Thailand

11 - 14 May 2017

at Booths No. C090 - C901 (Zone C2), Queen Sirikit National Convention Center



ANANTARA HOTELS, RESC & SPAS	ORTS	Anantara Golden Triangle Elephant Camp & Resort Deluxe Three Country View Room (All Inclusive Package)	29,000	
BALI		Anantara Hua Hin Resort		
Anantara Seminyak Bali Resort Anantara Suite	19,882	Premium Garden View Room Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 1,000)	3,500 750	
<ul> <li>* for two night stay</li> <li>* Complimentary one time spa treatment and one time dinner for 2 persons (food only)</li> </ul>		Food & beverage voucher	1,000	
Anantara Uluwatu Bali Resort		(worth THB 1,500) Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment)	1,500	
Ocean View Suites	9,531	Spa voucher (90 minute spa treatment)	2,200	
CAMBODIA		Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas		
Anantara Angkor Resort		Pool Villa	8,500	
Suite	7,077	Anantara Layan Phuket Resort		
Anantara Suite	10,340	Deluxe Layan Suite	6,500	
MALDIVES		Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort Premier Garden View Room	6,700	
Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas Beach Pool Villa	32,550	Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort Deluxe Lawana Room	5,200	
Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort		Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas		
Sunrise Beach Villa	15,750	Pool Suite	10,000	
Anantara Veli Maldives Resort		Anantara Si Kao Resort Deluxe Room	3,300	
Over Water Bungalow	27,650	Food & beverage voucher	750	
Naladu Maldives	07.650	(worth THB 1,000)	4.700	
Ocean Pool House	27,650	Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment)	1,700	
THAILAND		Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resort	0.000	
Anantara Chiana Mai Posort		Deluxe Room Food & beverage voucher	3,999 1,000	
Anantara Chiang Mai Resort Deluxe Room	7,980	(worth THB 1,500), except Benihana	ŕ	
Food & beverage voucher	1,500	Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 5,000), except Benihana	3,000	
(worth THB 2,000) Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment)	2,000	Spa voucher (90 minute spa treatment)	2,000	





3,160

2,420

Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel One Bedroom Suite	3,300	ANANTARA SPA	
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 2,000)	1,500	Spa voucher (60 minute Spa Rejuvenation)	1,500
Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment)	1,199	Spa voucher (90 minute Spa Rejuvenation)	2,000
Spa voucher (90 minute spa treatment)	1,699	Spa voucher (60 minute Spa Rejuvenation and 30 minute of Spa Exfoliator)	2,500
Anantara Siam Bangkok Hotel		,	the versber
Deluxe Room	4,500	* THB 1,000 surcharge is applicable for properties listed on	trie voucrier.
Food & beverage voucher	2,000		
(worth THB 3,000)		PER AQUUM HOTELS & RES	SORTS
Food & beverage voucher (worth THB 4,000)	3,000		
Spa voucher (60 minute spa treatment)	1,500	MALDIVES	
Spa voucher (90 minute spa treatment)	1,800	PER AQUUM Niyama Beach Studio	25,208
SRI LANKA		* A Complimentary 60 minute Niyama Signature Massage for one (1) person per stay	
Anantara Peace Haven Tangalle		OAKS HOTELS & DESORTS	
Premier Beach Access Room	31,592	OAKS HOTELS & RESORTS	
Anantara Kalutara Resort		INDIA	_
Premier Garden View Room	27,128	INDIA	
VIETNAM		Oaks Bodhgaya	
		Dalama Dalama	2 140

## **BODHGAYA**

Deluxe Balcony

\* for two night stay

Anantara Hoi An Resort

Anantara Mui Ne Resort One Bedroom Pool Villa

History, culture and ancient architecture.

There's more to explore in bodhgay. Known as the crucible of Buddhism, Bodhgaya is located in Bihar and said to be where the wandering Prince Siddhartha attained enlightenment beneath a bodhi tree and became Buddha 2600 years ago. With history tracing back to 500BC, this small temple town is to Buddhists what Mecca is to Muslims, attracting thousands of pilgrims from around the world every year. A visit to the hallowed site of the Bodhi tree is a must-visit on the grounds of the Mahabodhi Temple. There are many other sacred sites to visit in this colourful city including the 80ft tall Great Buddha statue made of sandstone and red granite.

10,516

10,098

Deluxe Room

Deluxe Room

Now - 30 September 2017

1 October 2017 - 17 March 2018



# ANANTARA HOTELS, RESORTS & SPAS

#### CAMBODIA

Anantara Angkor Resort

### **MALDIVES**

Anantara Dhigu Maldives Resort Anantara Kihavah Maldives Villas Anantara Veli Maldives Resort Naladhu Maldives

#### SRI LANKA

Anantara Peace Haven Tangalle Resort Anantara Kalutara Resort

#### THAII AND

Anantara Baan Rajprasong Bangkok Serviced Suite Anantara Bophut Koh Samui Resort Anantara Chiang Mai Resort Anantara Golden Triangle Elephant Camp & Resort Anantara Hua Hin Resort

Anantara Lawana Koh Samui Resort Anantara Layan Phuket Resort Anantara Mai Khao Phuket Villas Anantara Rasananda Koh Phangan Villas

Anantara Riverside Bangkok Resor Anantara Sathorn Bangkok Hotel

Anantara Siam Ban Anantara Cruises

### VIETNAM

Anantara Hoi An Resort Anantara Mui Ne Resort

## PER AQUUM HOTELS & RESORTS

### MALDIVES

PER AQUUM Niyama

## **OAKS HOTELS & RESORTS**

#### INDIA

Oaks Bodhqava

### Terms and Conditions

- Rates noted above are based on Thai currency.
- Rates are per room per night, inclusive of breakfast for two people unless stated otherwise.
  - All rates are nett, inclusive of government tax and service charge.
  - Further terms and conditions may apply and vary per participating property.
    - Offers are subject to availability and black-out dates apply.
  - All above rates are starting rates and only guaranteed upon a confirmed reservation.

Anantara Hotels, Resorts & Spas Central Reservations Office

T 02 365 9110 E reserveanantara@anantara.com